IN THE PROBATE COURT OF DELAWARE COUNTY, OHIO DAVID A. HEJMANOWSKI, JUDGE

IN THE MATTER OF:				
CASE NO:				
APPLICATION TO DISPE	NSE WITH APPOINTMENT OF GUARDIAN			
FOR A	DULT INCOMPETENT			
Pursuant to RC 2111.05, Applicant asks the Couadult incompetent, who is a Delaware County, O	art to dispense with the appointment of a Guardian of the above thio resident, and further asks that the assets be:			
Assets other than money to be held by, a suitable person, and deposed of as the Court may direct.	Money to be deposited in a financial institution in the name of the adult incompetent in a restricted access custodial account at (Name of Bank or Financial Institution) to be held with Verification of Receipt and Deposit and subject to Court Order.			
The Adult Incompetent:				
Name				
Residence (include present temporary address) _				
Birthdate				
APPLICANT ATTACHES	FORM 15.0 TO THIS APPLICATION			
The estimated value of the estate of the Adult Inc	competent is:			
Money	\$			
Other Than Money Consisting Of:				
Annual Rents from Real Estate	\$			
Personal Property Other Than Mo	oney\$			
Real Estate	\$			
TOTAL	\$			

(Cannot Exceed \$25,000)

			CASE 1	NO		
Attorney for Applicant's Signature Attorney for Applicant (Print Name)			Applicant's S	Signature		
			Applicant's N	Applicant's Name (Print)		
Address			Address			
City	State	Zip	City	State	Zip	
Phone number (include area code)			Phone numb	Phone number (include area code)		
Supreme Cou	ırt Registration Nu	mber				
			OGMENT ENTE RDER FOR NOTICE			
This day			appeared in open	Court, and filed an	application to disp	ense
with the appo	ointment of a guard	lian of			an Adult,	
incompetent.	IT IS ORDERED	that the	day of	,		
			f hearing on this appli			
written notice	e be served persona	ally in the manr	ner as provided by law	w upon all intereste	d persons.	
	Date		DA	VID A. HEJMAN	OWSKI, JUDGE	